


�����������	�
�������������������	�
�������������������	�
�������������������	�
��������

Rep. N° Designation description
2 624893 COUDE ASPIRATION  BAYONET HOSE CONNECTOR
3 624892 PROTEGE CABLE CORD ARMOR
4 010290 CABLE ALIMENTATION 4 METRES POWER SUPPLY CABLE 4M
5 624890 VIS M4X12 SCREW M4X12
7 624888 VIS M4X20   SCREW M4X20
8 624887 VIS M4X25 SCREW M4X25
9 624886 CARTER POIGNEE DROIT  RIGHT HANDLE COVER
10 624885 CARTER POIGNEE GAUCHE LEFT HANDLE COVER
12 624883 PLATINE ELECTRONIQUE SPEED CONTROL UNIT
13 624882 PAIRE DE CHARBONS CARBON BRUSH SET
14 624881 PORTE CHARBON CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
15 624880 INTERRUPTEUR  MOTOR SWITCH
20 624875 CARTER DROIT RIGHT HOUSING COVER
21 624874 CARTER GAUCHE LEFT HOUSING COVER
22 624873 CARTER MOTEUR  MOTOR HOUSING  
23 624872 STATOR STATOR
25 624870 ROULEMENT  BALL BEARING
26 624869 INDUIT  ARMATURE
40 624854 EXTENSION COLONNE EXTENSION COLLUMN 
41 624853 MOUSSE POIGNEE  FOAM HANDLE GRIP 
42 624852 ARBRE  ENTRAINEMENT  FIRST DRIVE SHAFT 
46 624847 CARTER AVANT DROIT  RIGHT FORK ARM
47 624846 CARTER AVANT  GAUCHE  LEFT FORK ARM
49 624845 ARBRE ENTRAINEMENT AVANT FLEXIBLE DRIVE SHAFT
50 624844 GAINE ARBRE ENTRAINEMENT DRIVE SHAFT COVER
61 624837 TUBE ASPIRATION SOUPLE VACUUM HOSE
62 624836 RESSORT  SPRING
63 624835 CLIP PLASTIQUE PLASTIC CLIP
64 624834 TETE D ASPIRATION SANDING PLATE COVER
66 624832 SUPPORT DISQUE ABRASIF SANDING PLATE 
67 624831 MOUSSE SUPPORT DISQUE HOOK AND LOOP PANDING PAD

K01 624589 ENS.CHARNIERE SUPPORT DISQUE HINGE SUPPORT DISC SET
K02 624588 ENSEMBLE ARBRE    SHAFT SET 
K03 624587 ENS.FLASQUE  FLANGE SET 
K04 624586 ENS.CARTER PIGNON HOUSING SET
K05 624585 ENS.PIGNON  PINION SET
K06 624584 ENS. AXE INTERMEDIAIRE INTERMEDIATE SPINDLE SET

 

02/07/2009


��������������������������������������
��������������������������������������
��������������������������������������
��������������������������������������


